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ON THE BALLOT THIS NOVEMBER

You are invited to attend a 
Provo City School District

2019 Bond Information Night
Find a date to attend in your area! Details on back



INVESTING IN OUR FUTURE

BUILDING safe functional 
schools.

IMPLEMENTING cost-
saving measures.

VALUING community 
feedback.

CREATING transparency 
in bond money allocation.

DEVELOPING and 
INTEGRATING a long term 
plan.

For more Information Online Visit:  Provo.edu/bond

• Tuesday, August 20 at Amelia Earhart

• Wednesday, August 21 at Lakeview

• Wednesday, August 28 at Canyon Crest

• Thursday, August 29 at Edgemont **
• Tuesday, September 3 at Franklin  

• Wednesday, September 4 at Sunset View  

• Thursday, September 5 at Provo Peaks  

• Wednesday, September 11 at Wasatch *
• Thursday, September 12 at Provost

• Tuesday, September 17 at Centennial

• Thursday, September 19 at Provo High

• Tuesday, September 24 at Timpview *
• Wednesday, September 25 at Spring Creek  

• Tuesday, October 1 at Timpanogos  

• Thursday, October 3 at Dixon *  

• Wednesday, October 9 at Rock Canyon

• Thursday, October 10 at Westridge 

Each Meeting
starts at 7:00 p.m.

Join Us for a Bond Information Night

* Tour of school at
 6 p.m. and 8 p.m.  

** Tour of Timpview 
 Spanish Translation 

Available


